Clubmeisterscften 2013
Wien, Floridsdorf, 7.12.2013

Gesamtwertung Herren

offene Klasse

. ELBAHNASAWY M.
. HAIDER Stephan
. WURZER Stefan

NIEMECZEK Roland
BAMER Franz Oskar
NEDIC Mario

OROS Samuel Martin

. ELBAHNASAWY A.

. PODOPRIGORA Maxim
. LI David

. KLINSER Sebastian

. LOWY Thomas

. POLTERAUER Martin
. SEREINIG Leon

. LEE Sung Joo

. BURSTMAYR Lukas
. RUMPELTES Ernst

. STEGER Christoph

. PERIK Ferdinand
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50 Ri

39.33

100 R

1:08.01
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